
Please note
Whilst every effort is made to ensure 
parity of colour on our wood finishes, 
we cannot guarantee an exact match 
on any timber product. 
Please note: Accuracy of printed or 
on-screen swatches cannot be 
guaranteed. Please contact Customer 
Services for wood samples.

Stanley

Product information
Polished aluminium base
CMHR foam
Upholstered inner shell
Available with glides or castors
Gas lift height adjustment
Knee tilt as standard

Product Code: OST2AA
Description: High back office chair, 5 star polished aluminium base, zebrano or walnut plywood shell

ZebranoWalnut

Design by Hilary Birkbeck

Task & Meeting 

Product Code: MST2AA
Description: Medium back visitor chair, 5 star polished aluminium base, zebrano or walnut plywood shell

Product Code: OST8
Description: High back office chair, 5 star polished aluminium base, fully upholstered

Height  

Width

Depth

Seat height

Weight

1190-1320mm

580mm

600mm

465-600mm

22kg

Dimensions

Height  

Width

Depth

Seat height

Weight

Height  

Width

Depth

Seat height

Weight

930-1060mm

580mm

600mm

465-600mm

21kg

1190-1320mm

580mm

600mm

465-600mm

22kg

Dimensions

Dimensions




