Stanley

Design by Hilary Birkbeck



Product Code: OST2AA

Description: High back office chair, 5 star polished aluminium base, zebrano or walnut plywood shell

Dimensions

Height	1190-1320mm
Width	580mm
Depth	600mm
Seat height	465-600mm
Weight	22kg



Product Code: MST2AA

Description: Medium back visitor chair, 5 star polished aluminium base, zebrano or walnut plywood shell

Dimensions

Height	930-1060mm
Width	580mm
Depth	600mm
Seat height	465-600mm
Weight	21kg



Product Code: OST8

 $Description: High \ back \ of fice \ chair, 5 \ star \ polished \ aluminium \ base, fully \ upholstered$

Dimensions

Height	1190-1320mm
Width	580mm
Depth	600mm
Seat height	465-600mm
Weight	22kg

Product information

Polished aluminium base CMHR foam Upholstered inner shell Available with glides or castors Gas lift height adjustment Knee tilt as standard

Please note

Whilst every effort is made to ensure parity of colour on our wood finishes, we cannot guarantee an exact match on any timber product.
Please note: Accuracy of printed or on-screen swatches cannot be guaranteed. Please contact Customer Services for wood samples.





Walnut Zebrano